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Meet Results
2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points

Event # 1A Male 1500 Free 12-14
19:32.79S F Charlie Overend SELCB 1 20

Event # 1B Male 1500 Free 15-16

17:00.03S F Jordan Astley AQGCB 1 20
17:06.85S F Benlsles AQGCB 2 17
18:03.49S F Kieran Thornton QESCB 3 16
18:09.26S F Benjamin Smith SELCB 4 15
19:46.64S F Daniel Gould GRDCB 5 14
Event # 1C Male 1500 Free 17 & Over
16:52.23S F Isaac Cone AQGCB 1 20
17:39.39S F Logan Hamilton JASCB 2 17
17:43.61S F Halalova Asi JASCB 3 16
Event # 2A Female 800 Free 12-14
9:18.08S F Brooke Bennett SELCB 1 20
9:42.90S F Holly Smith SELCB 2 17
10:05.29S F Grace Haydon WHACB 3 16
10:27.00S F Rory Gordon WHACB 4 15
10:29.06S F Grace Henderson AQGCB 5 14
11:04.96S F Chloe Lowe ASTCB 6 13
11:11.02S F Isabella Carr WHACB 7 12
11:15.99S F Neve Overend QESCB 8 11
11:16.68S F Naduni Liyanage WHACB 9 9
11:37.39S F Sarah Gould GRDCB 10 7
Event # 2B Female 800 Free 15-16
10:35.37S F Siobhan Hawker SELCB 1 20
11:17.38S F Mackenzie Mason QESCB 2 17
Event# 3 Male 400 Medley Relay 12-14
4:35.31S F A Relay Vikings Swim Club Inc VIKCB 1 40
Xavier Lynch (14) Cameron Long (14) Harrison James (13) Tyson Lynch (13)
4:39.94S F A Relay Jasi Swim Club JASCB 2 34
Hamish Giddens (13) Finlay McCullough (13) Pieter Van Biljon (13) Hamish Inwood (13)
4:37.08S F DQ A Relay North Canterbury Swim Club Inc NCSCB - -
Yohann Savry (14) William McConchie (13) Jackson Close (13) Rylind Wheeler (12)
Event# 3 Male 400 Medley Relay 12-14 - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Back)
1:04.09S F Xavier Lynch VIKCB --- ---
1:05.52S F Hamish Giddens JASCB --- ---
1:10.19S F Yohann Savry NCSCB - -
Event # 4 Female 400 Medley Relay 12-14
4:41.26S F A Relay Qeii Swim Club QESCB 1 40
Jaeda Lynch-Brown (14) Skye Trist (14) Lucy Ellis (14) Aurielle Small (14)
4:41.69S F A Relay Jasi Swim Club JASCB 2 34
Charlotte Parmenter (13) Hanna Abdou (14) Rylee McBride (13) Stacey Morgan (14)
4:58.77S F A Relay Wharenui Swim Club WHACB 3 32
Bridie Quayle (12) Sophia Molnar (14) Emily Carr (12) Grace Haydon (14)
4:59.45S F A Relay Selwyn Swim Club SELCB 4 30
Layla MacDowall (13) Emma Ogilvie (13) Brooke Bennett (14) Holly Smith (14)
5:04.34S F A Relay North Canterbury Swim Club Inc NCSCB 5 28

Jorja Stott (14) Colbie Gibson (12) Millie Bell (13) Bella Ealam-Smith (13)
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters
Place Points

Time F/P /¢ Relay

Event# 4 Female 400 Medley Relay 12-14 - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Back)

Emlyn Clayden (16)

Maddison Barr (15)

Lochlan McKenzie (18)

Niki Dunn (16)

Oscar Baggaley (16)

Event # 5 Male 400 Medley Relay15 & Over - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Back)

Bree Anderson (18)

Event# 6 Female 400 Medley Relay15 & Over - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Back )

1:09.15S F Bridie Quayle WHACB --- ---
1:09.46S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB --- ---
1:09.77S F Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB --- ---
1:14.51S F Jorja Stott NCSCB --- ---
1:15.56S F Layla MacDowall SELCB --- ---
Event # 5 Male 400 Medley Relay15 & Over
3:54.88S F A Relay Wharenui Swim Club WHACB 1 40
Max Gardiner (16) Flynn McDonald (20) William Campbell (25) Tom Dreaver (19)
4:06.93S F A Relay Jasi Swim Club JASCB 2 34
Conor McCullough (15) Archie Perriam (19) Hugo Wrathall (16) Bailey Perriam (22)
4:09.78S F B Relay Jasi Swim Club JASCB 3 32
Elijah Teokotai (15) Hunter Butler (16) Quinton Hurley (20) Oliver Heaton (17)
4:13.88S F A Relay North Canterbury Swim Club Inc NCSCB 4 30
Caleb Ruawhare (15) Joe Kennedy (15) Findlay Knox (19) Lewy Bell (17)
4:31.73S F A Relay Vikings Swim Club Inc VIKCB 5 28

Mitchell Beadle (15)

58.26S F Conor McCullough JASCB --- ---
59.66S F Max Gardiner WHACB - -
1:02.65S F Elijah Teokotai JASCB --- ---
1:02.74S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB --- ---
1:07.04S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB --- ---
Event# 6 Female 400 Medley Relay15 & Over
4:26.13S F A Relay Jasi Swim Club JASCB 1 40
Josiane Hill (16) Lucy Gordon (21) Florence Nelson (15) Maddy Horton (15)
4:36.56S F A Relay North Canterbury Swim Club Inc NCSCB 2 34
Emma Schroder (18) Isabella McConchie (15) Caitlin Close (17) Holly Rahurahu (17)
4:38.03S F B Relay Jasi Swim Club JASCB 3 32
Maisy Perriam (16) Sarah Mabin (20) Baileigh O'Sullivan (19) Grace Seeto (16)
4:41.09S F A Relay Selwyn Swim Club SELCB 4 30
Chloe Newbigging (16) Charlise Miller (16) Georgina Christie (16) Siobhan Hawker (15)
4:44.14S F A Relay Vikings Swim Club Inc VIKCB 5 28
Carla Schubach (19) Kate Cowan (15) Hope Chmiel (15) Maia Oldfield (15)
4:50.78S F A Relay Wharenui Swim Club WHACB 6 26

Lucy Brooker (18)

1:05.95S F Chloe Newbigging SELCB --- ---
1:07.00S F Maisy Perriam JASCB --- ---
1:07.22S F Josiane Hill JASCB
1:07.45S F Emma Schroder NCSCB - -
1:07.57S F Carla Schubach VIKCB - -
1:12.05S F Maddison Barr WHACB - -
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 7A Male 50 Free 12-14
25.50S F Harrison Renner AQGCB 1 20
26.76S F Xavier Lynch VIKCB 2 17
27.20S F Daniel Streletsky JASCB 3 16
27.43S F Vlad Smirnov WHACB 4 15
27.59S F Cameron Long VIKCB 5 14
27.80S F Jackson Close NCSCB 6 13
27.89S F Hamish Inwood JASCB 7 12
28.11S F William McConchie NCSCB 8 11
28.13S F Hamish Giddens JASCB 9 8
28.13S F Yohann Savry NCSCB 9 8
28.29S F Harrison James VIKCB 11 6
28.40S F Joe Mundy WHACB 12 5
28.41S F Finlay McCullough JASCB 13 4
28.53S F Luke Boyce SELCB 14 3
29.65S F Michael Dinh VIKCB 15 2
29.69S F Tyson Lynch VIKCB 16 1
29.72S F Joshua Exon WHACB 17 ---
29.86S F SooMin Song JASCB 18 -
29.90S F Sebastian Julian WHACB 19 ---
30.11S F Thomas Lyall WHACB 20 ---
30.34S F Rylind Wheeler NCSCB 21 ---
30.51S F Nicholas Coetzee QESCB 22 ---
30.69S F James Kim WAICB 23
30.75S F Ross Hess WAICB 24 ---
30.83S F Kayden Grant JASCB 25 ---
30.98S F Taylor Potter JASCB 26 ---
31.53S F Leon Upjohn WAICB 27 -
31.72S F Jake Cadigan NCSCB 28 ---
31.77S F Soeren Wells WHACB 29 ---
32.02S F Daniil Pulin WAICB 30
Event # 7B Male 50 Free 15-16

24.04S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB 1 20
24.33S F Oliver Lutton AQGCB 2 17
24.87S F Thomas McCallum AQGCB 3 16
25.25S F Bryn Drummond JASCB 4 15
25.35S F Elijah Teokotai JASCB 5 14
25.43S F Oliver Salt AQGCB 6 13
26.01S F Joe Kennedy NCSCB 7 12
26.17S F Max Harris WAICB 8 11
26.38S F Eli Wilson AQGCB 9 9
26.45S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 10 7
26.52S F Ethan Blair NCSCB 11 6
26.98S F Jordan Astley AQGCB 12 5
27.14S F Hunter Butler JASCB 13 4
27.60S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 14 3
27.88S F James Drury WHACB 15 2
27.97S F Mitchell Beadle VIKCB 16 1

27.85S DQ F Tiago Chamberlain AQGCB --- ---
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 7C Male 50 Free 17 & Over
23.21S F Taiko Torepe-Ormsby WHACB 1 20
24.08S F Bailey Perriam JASCB 2 17
24.44S F Tom Dreaver WHACB 3 16
24.57S F William Campbell WHACB 4 15
24.70S F Archie Perriam JASCB 5 14
24.98S F Danil Dybov WHACB 6 13
25.12S F Oliver Heaton JASCB 7 12
25.18S F Connor Barr WHACB 8 11
25.35S F Findlay Knox NCSCB 9 9
26.07S F Nick Close PIRWN 10 7
27.44S F Logan Hamilton JASCB 11 6
27.69S F Nathan Penrose VIKCB 12 5
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 8A Female 50 Free 12-14
27.26S F Stacey Morgan JASCB 1 20
27.75S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 2 17
28.15S F Hanna Abdou JASCB 3 16
28.47S F Lorna Vaivao VIKCB 4 15
28.49S F Millie Bell NCSCB 5 14
28.51S F Bridie Quayle WHACB 6 13
28.68S F Lucy Ellis QESCB 7 12
28.70S F Ella Harris WAICB 8 11
28.71S F Jorja Stott NCSCB 9 9
28.82S F Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB 10 7
29.01S F Aurielle Small QESCB 11 6
29.04S F Skye Trist QESCB 12 5
29.42S F Sophia Molnar WHACB 13 4
29.48S F Addison Voight JASCB 14 3
29.61S F Holly Smith SELCB 15 2
29.73S F Pene Smith QESCB 16 1
29.76S F Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB 17 ---
29.97S F Matilda Nolan QESCB 18
30.27S F Maiya Altenburg JASCB 19 ---
30.34S F Layla MacDowall SELCB 20 ---
30.48S F AvaRenner AQGCB 21 ---
30.68S F Andra Coman STUCB 22 ---
30.70S F Claudia Vivian WHACB 23
30.74S F Grace Henderson AQGCB 24 ---
30.83S F Natalie Sturt JASCB 25
30.84S F Colbie Gibson NCSCB 26
30.85S F Sofia Harris WAICB 27 ---
30.91S F Jade Henshaw VIKCB 28 ---
30.94S F Emily Carr WHACB 29
31.17S F Catherine Dawson WHACB 30 -
31.39S F Niamh Quayle WHACB 31 ---
31.52S F Emma Ogilvie SELCB 32 ---
31.85S F Tallulah Nelson QTNOT 33 ---
31.96S F Ashlee Baars VIKCB 34 ---
31.96S F Naduni Liyanage WHACB 34 ---
31.99S F Rory Gordon WHACB 36 ---
32.11S F Isabella Carr WHACB 37 ---
32.34S F Alyssa Hong JASCB 38 ---
32.43S F Ella McDowell ASTCB 39
32.45S F Jessica Drury WHACB 40 -
32.96S F Lilly Carline WAICB 41
33.51S F Sophie Brownlie AQGCB 42 -
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 8B Female 50 Free 15-16
27.75S F Maddy Horton JASCB 1 20
27.83S F Josiane Hill JASCB 2 17
28.01S F Florence Nelson JASCB 3 16
28.34S F Niki Dunn WHACB 4 15
29.20S F Maisy Perriam JASCB 5 14
29.25S F Georgina Christie SELCB 6 13
29.34S F Maddison Barr WHACB 7 12
29.41S F Chloe Graham AQGCB 8 11
29.59S F Bethany Stuart JASCB 9 9
29.60S F Grace Seeto JASCB 10 7
29.77S F Isabella McConchie NCSCB 11 6
29.79S F Noemie Savry NCSCB 12 5
30.09S F Caitlin Roberts WAICB 13 4
30.99S F Siobhan Hawker SELCB 14 3
31.19S F Elenoa Asi JASCB 15 2
31.36S F Madison Bayliss JASCB 16 1
31.68S F Sonya Benison SELCB 17 -
31.81S F Maia Oldfield VIKCB 18
32.31S F Emily Watson ASTCB 19 -
Event # 8C Female 50 Free 17 & Over
27.41S F Kaylee Jackson JASCB 1 20
28.28S F Carla Schubach VIKCB 2 17
28.43S F Emma Schroder NCSCB 3 16
28.87S F Sophie Pascoe QESCB 4 15
28.95S F Phoebe Laird WHACB 5 14
29.23S F Eva Matthews WHACB 6 13
29.76S F Lucy Gordon JASCB 7 12
29.85S F Lucy Brooker WHACB 8 11
30.42S F Zahara Sutton WAICB 9 9
30.94S F Baileigh O'Sullivan JASCB 10 7
Event# 9A Female 50 Free Open
32.22S F Gabriella Benn SELCB 1 20
32.995 F Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 2 17
Event # 9B Male 50 Free Open
29.88S F leuan Edwards SELCB 1 20
46.55S F Luka Willems JASCB 2 17
Event # 10A Male 400 IM 12-14
5:00.22S F Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 20
5:04.71S F Hamish Giddens JASCB 2 17
5:37.36S F Charlie Overend SELCB 3 16
DQ F Taylor Potter JASCB --- ---
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 10B Male 400 IM 15-16
4:38.89S F Conor McCullough JASCB 1 20
4:51.02S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB 2 17
4:53.86S F Nathan Walker AQGCB 3 16
4:53.89S F Joe Kennedy NCSCB 4 15
4:54.57S F Nico Solodi AQGCB 5 14
4:58.76S F Oliver Salt AQGCB 6 13
5:11.00S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 7 12
5:14.90S F Ethan Blair NCSCB 8 11
5:16.75S F Benjamin Smith SELCB 9 9
Event # 10C Male 400 IM 17 & Over
4:36.77S F Quinton Hurley JASCB 1 20
4:49.84S F William Campbell WHACB 2 17
4:51.93S F ZacBaker AQGCB 3 16
5:16.02S F Wills Graham AQGCB 4 15
Event # 11A Female 400 IM 12-14
5:37.12S F Sophia Molnar WHACB 1 20
Event # 11B Female 400 IM 15-16
4:54.02S F Hope Chmiel VIKCB 1 20
5:12.56S F Hannah King ASTCB 2 17
5:19.03S F Chloe Newbigging SELCB 3 16
5:23.18S F Georgina Christie SELCB 4 15
5:27.57S F Isabella Parmenter JASCB 5 14
5:52.88S F Eloise Savry NCSCB 6 13
Event # 11C Female 400 IM 17 & Over
5:02.18S F Bree Anderson WHACB 1 20
5:23.49S F Caitlin Close NCSCB 2 17
Event # 12A Male 50 Breast 12-14
32.74S F Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 20
33.28S F William McConchie NCSCB 2 17
34.28S F Daniel Streletsky JASCB 3 16
35.09S F Xavier Lynch VIKCB 4 15
35.82S F Cameron Long VIKCB 5 14
36.31S F Yohann Savry NCSCB 6 13
36.44S F Finlay McCullough JASCB 7 12
37.02S F Ross Hess WAICB 8 11
37.34S F Daniel Uhm JASCB 9 9
37.40S F Harrison James VIKCB 10 7
37.48S F Harrison Doak ASTCB 11 6
37.92S F Leon Upjohn WAICB 12 5
37.96S F Rylind Wheeler NCSCB 13 4
38.01S F Joe Mundy WHACB 14 3
38.12S F Joshua Exon WHACB 15 2
38.38S F Hamish Inwood JASCB 16 1
38.52S F Michael Dinh VIKCB 17
39.77S F Jackson Close NCSCB 18 ---
39.78S F Jake Cadigan NCSCB 19 ---
40.75S F Nicholas Coetzee QESCB 20 ---
37.37S DQ F Luke Boyce SELCB --- ---
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 12B Male 50 Breast 15-16
31.36S F Max Gardiner WHACB 1 20
32.23S F Max Harris WAICB 2 17
32.80S F Oliver Lutton AQGCB 3 16
33.86S F Hunter Butler JASCB 4 15
34.47S F Elijah Teokotai JASCB 5 14
35.25S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 6 13
36.52S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 7 12
36.61S F Eli Wilson AQGCB 8 11
37.59S F James Drury WHACB 9 9
Event # 12C Male 50 Breast 17 & Over
29.68S F Lochlan McKenzie VIKCB 1 20
29.96S F Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 17
30.05S F Flynn McDonald WHACB 3 16
31.02S F Taiko Torepe-Ormsby WHACB 4 15
31.24S F Archie Perriam JASCB 5 14
31.45S F William Campbell WHACB 6 13
32.02S F Jordan Kelliher NEPOT 7 12
32.47S F Connor Barr WHACB 8 11
32.82S F Danil Dybov WHACB 9 9
33.27S F Bailey Perriam JASCB 10 7
33.28S F ZacBaker AQGCB 11 6
33.51S F Oliver Heaton JASCB 12 5
37.02S F Nathan Penrose VIKCB 13 4
Event # 13A Female 50 Breast 12-14
36.34S F Bridie Quayle WHACB 1 20
36.50S F Brooke Bennett SELCB 2 17
36.57S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 3 16
36.64S F Jorja Stott NCSCB 4 15
36.74S F Sophia Molnar WHACB 5 14
37.29S F Lorna Vaivao VIKCB 6 13
37.47S F Skye Trist QESCB 7 12
37.51S F Ella Harris WAICB 8 11
38.20S F Hanna Abdou JASCB 9 9
39.16S F Natalie Sturt JASCB 10 7
39.195 F Colbie Gibson NCSCB 11 6
39.35S F Claudia Vivian WHACB 12 5
39.68S F Emma Ogilvie SELCB 13 4
40.17S F Stacey Morgan JASCB 14 3
40.59S F Sofia Harris WAICB 15 2
41.07S F Layla MacDowall SELCB 16 1
41.49S F Chloe Lowe ASTCB 17
41.55S F Niamh Quayle WHACB 18 ---
42.19S F Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB 19
42.34S F Maiya Altenburg JASCB 20 ---
42.62S F Jessica Drury WHACB 21 ---
42.94S F Catherine Dawson WHACB 22 ---
39.52S DQ F Matilda Nolan QESCB
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters
Place Points

Time F/P /¢ Relay

Event # 13B Female 50 Breast 15-16

35.19S F Isabella Parmenter JASCB 1 20
35.94S F Maddy Horton JASCB 2 17
36.36S F Niki Dunn WHACB 3 16
37.09S F Kate Cowan VIKCB 4 15
37.25S F Chloe Newbigging SELCB 5 14
37.55S F Elenoa Asi JASCB 6 13
38.05S F Bethany Stuart JASCB 7 12
38.26S F Isabella McConchie NCSCB 8 11
38.28S F Grace Seeto JASCB 9 9
38.49S F Noemie Savry NCSCB 10 7
38.78S F Maisy Perriam JASCB 11 6
39.24S F Josiane Hill JASCB 12 5
39.51S F Caitlin Roberts WAICB 13 4
39.62S F Madison Bayliss JASCB 14 3
Event # 13C Female 50 Breast 17 & Over
33.28S F Kaylee Jackson JASCB 1 20
34.18S F Lucy Gordon JASCB 2 17
35.31S F Sarah Mabin JASCB 3 16
37.21S F Sophie Pascoe QESCB 4 15
37.60S F Eva Matthews WHACB 5 14
38.39S F Emma Schroder NCSCB 6 13
39.46S F Phoebe Laird WHACB 7 12
Event # 14A Female 50 Breast Open
44.30S F Gabriella Benn SELCB 1 20
44.60S F Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 2 17
Event # 14B Male 50 Breast Open
42.63S F Ieuan Edwards SELCB 1 20
1:09.82S DQ F Luka Willems JASCB
Event # 15 Male 400 Free Relay 12-14
4:05.28S F A Relay Jasi Swim Club JASCB 1 40
Daniel Streletsky (13) Finlay McCullough (13) Hamish Inwood (13) Hamish Giddens (13)
4:12.88S F A Relay North Canterbury Swim Club Inc NCSCB 2 34
Yohann Savry (14) Rylind Wheeler (12) Jake Cadigan (14) Jackson Close (13)
4:16.33S F A Relay Wharenui Swim Club WHACB 3 32
Vlad Smirnov (14) Joe Mundy (14) Matthew Cleverly (14) Joshua Exon (13)
4:23.87S F B Relay Jasi Swim Club JASCB 4 30

Daniel Uhm (14)

Event # 15 Male 400 Free Relay 12-14 - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Free)

Pieter Van Biljon (13)

SooMin Song (12)

Taylor Potter (13)

1:00.13S F Vlad Smirnov WHACB - -
1:00.26S F Yohann Savry NCSCB --- ---
1:00.90S F Daniel Streletsky JASCB --- ---
1:04.50S F Daniel Uhm JASCB
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time

F/P /¢ Relay

Place Points

Event # 16 Female 400 Free Relay 12-14

4:05.98S F

Hanna Abdou (14)

4:13.92S F

Aurielle Small (14)

4:19.37S F

Bridie Quayle (12)

4:22.42S F

Jorja Stott (14)
4:23.49S F

Holly Smith (14)

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay

Jasi Swim Club
Charlotte Parmenter (13)
Qeii Swim Club
Skye Trist (14)
Wharenui Swim Club
Grace Haydon (14)
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Bella Ealam-Smith (13)
Selwyn Swim Club
Brooke Bennett (14)

JASCB

Rylee McBride (13)
QESCB
Jaeda Lynch-Brown (14)
WHACB

Sophia Molnar (14)
NCSCB

Colbie Gibson (12)
SELCB

Emma Ogilvie (13)

Event # 16 Female 400 Free Relay 12-14 - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Free)

1:01.84S
1:03.03S
1:04.02S
1:04.27S
1:07.52S

F

™ T T ™

Hanna Abdou
Bridie Quayle
Holly Smith
Aurielle Small
Jorja Stott

Event # 17 Male 400 Free Relay15 & Over

3:32.61S F

Tom Dreaver (19)

3:35.96S F

Quinton Hurley (20)

3:42.27S F

Bryn Drummond (15)

3:49.16S F
Lewy Bell (17)
3:57.62S F

Callum Lockhart (16)

A Relay
A Relay
B Relay
A Relay

A Relay

Wharenui Swim Club
Taiko Torepe-Ormsby (17)
Jasi Swim Club
Hugo Wrathall (16)
Jasi Swim Club
Elijah Teokotai (15)
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Caleb Ruawhare (15)
Vikings Swim Club Inc
Oscar Baggaley (16)

JASCB
WHACB
SELCB
QESCB
NCSCB
WHACB
Tyler Tapper (18)
JASCB
Archie Perriam (19)
JASCB
Conor McCullough (15)
NCSCB
Joe Kennedy (15)
VIKCB

Emlyn Clayden (16)

Event # 17 Male 400 Free Relay15 & Over - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Free)

53.05S
53.50S
55.18S
56.77S
58.65S

F

™ T T ™

Tom Dreaver
Quinton Hurley
Bryn Drummond
Lewy Bell
Callum Lockhart

Event # 18 Female 400 Free Relay15 & Over

4:03.29S F

Kaylee Jackson (20)

4:06.32S F

Emma Schroder (18)

4:07.04S F

Sophie Moore (17)

4:13.53S F

Bree Anderson (18)

4:17.86S F

Maisy Perriam (16)

4:19.56S F

Georgina Christie (16)

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
B Relay

A Relay

Jasi Swim Club
Florence Nelson (15)
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Caitlin Close (17)
Vikings Swim Club Inc
Kate Cowan (15)
Wharenui Swim Club
Maddison Barr (15)
Jasi Swim Club
Isabella Parmenter (15)
Selwyn Swim Club
Charlise Miller (16)

WHACB
JASCB
JASCB
NCSCB
VIKCB

JASCB
Josiane Hill (16)

NCSCB
Holly Rahurahu (17)

VIKCB
Carla Schubach (19)

WHACB

Eva Matthews (17)

JASCB
Grace Seeto (16)

SELCB
Siobhan Hawker (15)

Event # 18 Female 400 Free Relay1l5 & Over - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Free )

1:00.50S
1:00.58S
1:01.51S
1:02.47S
1:03.85S
1:04.35S

F

™ T T T T

Bree Anderson
Sophie Moore
Kaylee Jackson
Emma Schroder
Maisy Perriam
Georgina Christie

WHACB
VIKCB
JASCB
NCSCB
JASCB
SELCB

1 40
Stacey Morgan (14)

2 34
Lucy Ellis (14)

3 32
Emily Carr (12)

4 30
Millie Bell (13)

5 28

Layla MacDowall (13)

1 40
Danil Dybov (17)

2 34
Bailey Perriam (22)

3 32
Oliver Heaton (17)

4 30
Findlay Knox (19)

5 28

Lochlan McKenzie (18)

1 40
Madison Bayliss (16)

2 34
Noemie Savry (16)

3 32
Hope Chmiel (15)

4 30
Niki Dunn (16)

5 28
Bethany Stuart (16)

6 26

Chloe Newbigging (16)
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 19A Male 50 Fly 12-14
28.19S F Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 20
28.31S F Harrison Renner AQGCB 2 17
30.94S F Jackson Close NCSCB 3 16
31.22S F Yohann Savry NCSCB 4 15
31.31S F Joe Mundy WHACB 5 14
31.72S F Vlad Smirnov WHACB 6 13
31.94S F Daniel Uhm JASCB 7 12
32.00S F Noah Fanene AQGCB 8 10
32.00S F Hamish Inwood JASCB 8 10
32.49S F Finlay McCullough JASCB 10 7
32.86S F Luke Boyce SELCB 11 6
34.18S F SooMin Song JASCB 12 5
34.63S F Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 13 4
34.72S F Tyson Lynch VIKCB 14 3
34.80S F Joshua Exon WHACB 15 2
Event # 19B Male 50 Fly 15-16
26.52S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB 1 20
27.35S F Oliver Lutton AQGCB 2 17
27.46S F Thomas McCallum AQGCB 3 16
28.26S F Bryn Drummond JASCB 4 15
28.26S F Oliver Salt AQGCB 4 15
28.65S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 6 13
28.72S F Nico Solodi AQGCB 7 12
28.75S F Callum Lockhart VIKCB 8 11
29.10S F Ethan Cone AQGCB 9 9
29.88S F Hunter Butler JASCB 10 7
30.06S F Ethan Blair NCSCB 11 6
30.20S F Oscar Baggaley VIKCB 12 5
30.20S F Tiago Chamberlain AQGCB 12 5
30.51S F James Drury WHACB 14 3
31.73S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 15 2
32.63S F Woo]Jin Song JASCB 16 1
Event # 19C Male 50 Fly 17 & Over
25.41S F Taiko Torepe-Ormsby WHACB 1 20
25.76S F William Campbell WHACB 2 17
26.86S F Archie Perriam JASCB 3 16
26.89S F Connor Barr WHACB 4 15
26.92S F Bailey Perriam JASCB 5 14
27.07S F ZacBaker AQGCB 6 13
27.77S F Nick Close PIRWN 7 12
27.83S F Oliver Heaton JASCB 8 11
28.23S F Findlay Knox NCSCB 9 9
28.49S F Bradley Shearer WHACB 10 7
28.63S F Lewy Bell NCSCB 11 6
31.05S F Nathan Penrose VIKCB 12 5
32.43S F Halalova Asi JASCB 13 4
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2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 20A Female 50 Fly 12-14
30.48S F Lucy Ellis QESCB 1 20
30.77S F Rylee McBride JASCB 2 17
30.97S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 3 16
31.42S F Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB 4 15
31.55S F Sophia Molnar WHACB 5 14
31.65S F Skye Trist QESCB 6 13
31.98S F Millie Bell NCSCB 7 12
32.17S F Anita White MKUSL 8 11
32.91S F Isabella McCormick JASCB 9 9
32.96S F AvaRenner AQGCB 10 7
33.22S F Pene Smith QESCB 11 6
33.43S F Jorja Stott NCSCB 12 5
33.50S F Alice Ferguson JASCB 13 4
34.27S F Grace Henderson AQGCB 14 3
34.30S F Andra Coman STUCB 15 2
34.53S F Jade Henshaw VIKCB 16 1
34.64S F Emma Ogilvie SELCB 17 -
34.64S F Anabel Scott STUCB 17
34.83S F Lilly Carline WAICB 19
35.13S F Tallulah Nelson QTNOT 20 -
35.27S F Layla MacDowall SELCB 21 ---
37.03S F Emily Carr WHACB 22 ---
35.16S DQ F Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB --- ---
31.84S DQ F Aurielle Small QESCB --- ---
Event # 20B Female 50 Fly 15-16
29.27S F Florence Nelson JASCB 1 20
29.40S F Maddy Horton JASCB 2 17
31.86S F Charlise Miller SELCB 3 16
32.03S F Maisy Perriam JASCB 4 15
32.77S F Chloe Graham AQGCB 5 14
Event # 20C Female 50 Fly 17 & Over
29.73S F Sophie Pascoe QESCB 1 20
30.08S F Carla Schubach VIKCB 2 17
31.88S F Zahara Sutton WAICB 3 16
32.30S F Jermaine Masangkay AQGCB 4 15
33.05S F Baileigh O'Sullivan JASCB 5 14
Event # 21C Female 50 Fly 15-16
35.25S F Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 1 20
Event # 21E Female 50 Fly 17 & Over
36.35S F Gabriella Benn SELCB 1 20
Event # 22A Male 200 IM 12-14
2:20.26S F Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 20
2:21.75S P Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 -
2:24.85S F Cameron Long VIKCB 2 17
2:29.53S P Cameron Long VIKCB 2 -
2:34.92S F Joe Mundy WHACB 3 16
2:38.70S P Joe Mundy WHACB 3 ---
2:39.69S F Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 4 15
2:41.60S P Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 4 ---
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 22B Male 200 IM 15-16
2:09.91S F Conor McCullough JASCB 1 20
2:11.24S P Conor McCullough JASCB 1 ---
2:15.79S F Thomas McCallum AQGCB 2 17
2:16.72S F Nathan Walker AQGCB 3 16
2:18.55S P Joe Kennedy NCSCB 2 ---
2:21.44S P Nathan Walker AQGCB 3 -
2:22.87S P Jordan Astley AQGCB 4 ---
2:22.99S P Thomas McCallum AQGCB 5 -
2:23.93S P Eli Wilson AQGCB 6
2:24.35S F Eli Wilson AQGCB 4 15
2:29.11S F Ethan Blair NCSCB 5 14
2:30.72S P Ethan Blair NCSCB 7
2:30.72S P WooJin Song JASCB 7
2:30.73S F Mitchell Beadle VIKCB 6 13
2:30.74S F WooJin Song JASCB 7 12
2:37.60S P Mitchell Beadle VIKCB 9
2:15.80S DQ F Joe Kennedy NCSCB --- ---
Event # 22C Male 200 IM 17 & Over
2:04.17S F Tyler Tapper WHACB 1 20
2:08.35S F Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 17
2:10.56S P Tom Dreaver WHACB 1 ---
2:10.82S P Tyler Tapper WHACB 2 ---
2:13.27S F William Campbell WHACB 3 16
2:13.61S F Oliver Heaton JASCB 4 15
2:14.43S P William Campbell WHACB 3 -
2:14.93S P Quinton Hurley JASCB 4 ---
2:19.17S P Oliver Heaton JASCB 5 -
2:20.68S P Findlay Knox NCSCB 6 ---
2:20.78S F Findlay Knox NCSCB 5 14
2:28.95S P Wills Graham AQGCB 7
2:32.58S P Nathan Penrose VIKCB 8 ---
Event # 23A Female 200 IM 12-14
2:30.74S F Lucy Ellis QESCB 1 20
2:31.12S P Lucy Ellis QESCB 1
2:32.36S F Skye Trist QESCB 2 17
2:34.22S P Skye Trist QESCB 2
2:37.46S P Stacey Morgan JASCB 3 -
2:38.22S F Stacey Morgan JASCB 3 16
2:39.46S P Sophia Molnar WHACB 4 -
2:42.87S F Sophia Molnar WHACB 4 15
2:43.02S P Natalie Sturt JASCB 5
2:45.80S F Ella McDowell ASTCB 5 14
2:46.04S F Anabel Scott STUCB 6 13
2:47.64S P Ella McDowell ASTCB 6
2:47.70S P Anabel Scott STUCB 7
2:42.51S DQ F Natalie Sturt JASCB
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points

Event # 23B Female 200 IM 15-16

2:19.91S F Hope Chmiel VIKCB 1 20
2:20.73S P Hope Chmiel VIKCB 1
2:25.82S F Maddy Horton JASCB 2 17
2:28.93S F Hannah King ASTCB 3 16
2:29.99S P Maddy Horton JASCB 2 ---
2:30.31S F Chloe Newbigging SELCB 4 15
2:30.76S F Josiane Hill JASCB 5 14
2:31.26S P Hannah King ASTCB 3 -
2:31.69S P Josiane Hill JASCB 4
2:31.79S P Florence Nelson JASCB 5 ---
2:32.01S F Isabella Parmenter JASCB 6 13
2:32.14S P Isabella Parmenter JASCB 6 ---
2:33.10S F Florence Nelson JASCB 7 12
2:33.97S P Chloe Newbigging SELCB 7 ---
2:35.86S P Sienna McEwan AQGCB 8 ---
2:36.46S P Charlise Miller SELCB 9 ---
2:36.74S P Heidi Uys STUCB 10
2:37.23S P Georgina Christie SELCB 11 -
2:38.91S F Sienna McEwan AQGCB 8 11
2:40.19S P Noemie Savry NCSCB 12 -
2:40.72S P Elenoa Asi JASCB 13
2:44.37S P Eloise Savry NCSCB 14 ---
2:45.50S P Grace Seeto JASCB 15 ---
Event # 23C Female 200 IM 17 & Over
2:22.07S F Bree Anderson WHACB 1 20
2:25.74S P Bree Anderson WHACB 1 ---
2:29.61S F Caitlin Close NCSCB 2 17
2:29.77S P Kaylee Jackson JASCB 2 -
2:30.48S F Emma Schroder NCSCB 3 16
2:31.46S P Katelynn Donaldson QESCB 3 ---
2:32.43S F Katelynn Donaldson QESCB 4 15
2:33.60S P Caitlin Close NCSCB 4
2:35.25S P Emma Schroder NCSCB 5 ---
2:40.10S P Lucy Gordon JASCB 6 ---
2:53.25S P Gabriella Benn SELCB 7 ---
Event # 24E Female 200 IM 17 & Over
2:52.17S F Gabriella Benn SELCB 1 20
Event # 25A Male 100 Back 12-14
1:05.20S F Hamish Giddens JASCB 1 20
1:05.21S P Hamish Giddens JASCB 1 ---
1:06.88S F Vlad Smirnov WHACB 2 17
1:07.37S P Harrison James VIKCB 2 ---
1:07.63S P Vlad Smirnov WHACB 3 ---
1:08.01S F Harrison James VIKCB 3 16
1:11.19S F Daniel Streletsky JASCB 4 15
1:12.91S P Daniel Streletsky JASCB 4 ---
1:14.25S P SooMin Song JASCB 5 ---
1:15.80S F SooMin Song JASCB 5 14
1:16.37S P Matthew Cleverly WHACB 6 ---
1:17.34S F Matthew Cleverly WHACB 6 13
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 25B Male 100 Back 15-16
59.15S F Oliver Lutton AQGCB 1 20
59.34S F Max Gardiner WHACB 2 17
59.97S P Max Gardiner WHACB 1 ---
1:00.52S P Oliver Lutton AQGCB 2 -
1:00.88S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 3 16
1:01.17S P Elijah Teokotai JASCB 3
1:01.90S P Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 4 ---
1:02.26S F Elijah Teokotai JASCB 4 15
1:02.88S F Nico Solodi AQGCB 5 14
1:03.37S P Nico Solodi AQGCB 5
1:03.62S F Callum Lockhart VIKCB 6 13
1:05.70S P Callum Lockhart VIKCB 6 ---
1:06.10S F Tiago Chamberlain AQGCB 7 12
1:06.38S P Kieran Thornton QESCB 7 ---
1:07.30S F Kieran Thornton QESCB 8 11
1:07.51S P Tiago Chamberlain AQGCB 8 ---
1:11.67S P James Drury WHACB 9 -
Event # 25C Male 100 Back 17 & Over

58.14S P Taiko Torepe-Ormsby WHACB 1 ---
58.20S F Taiko Torepe-Ormsby WHACB 1 20
59.83S P William Campbell WHACB 2 ---
1:00.23S F William Campbell WHACB 2 17
1:01.22S F Nick Close PIRWN 3 16
1:02.26S P Archie Perriam JASCB 3 ---
1:02.45S P NickClose PIRWN 4
1:13.92S F Archie Perriam JASCB 4 15

1:00.02S DQ P Connor Barr WHACB --- ---
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Time

F/P /¢ Relay

Place Points

Event # 26A Female 100 Back 12-14

1:07.76S
1:07.87S
1:09.17S
1:09.57S
1:09.87S
1:10.79S
1:11.74S
1:12.06S
1:12.17S
1:12.26S
1:12.30S
1:12.45S
1:12.59S
1:12.91S
1:14.30S
1:15.00S
1:15.37S
1:15.52S
1:16.24S
1:16.34S
1:17.66S
1:18.20S
1:18.24S
1:20.19S
1:20.95S
1:22.33S
1:23.17S
1:18.81S

YUYWy Uv WU U U™ Tw'™™™'™T'™T™"T ™

DQ

Bridie Quayle
Bridie Quayle
Millie Bell

Millie Bell

Jaeda Lynch-Brown
Jaeda Lynch-Brown
Alice Ferguson
Rylee McBride
Grace Haydon
Grace Haydon
Anita White

Alice Ferguson
Anita White

Rylee McBride
Lorna Vaivao
Layla MacDowall
Niamh Quayle
Lilly Carline

Lorna Vaivao
Tallulah Nelson
Catherine Dawson
Sofia Harris

Ella McDowell
Claudia Vivian
Neve Overend
Charlotte Doak
Colbie Gibson
Pene Smith

Event # 26B Female 100 Back 15-16

1:06.55S
1:08.52S
1:09.35S
1:09.58S
1:09.91S
1:10.62S
1:10.91S
1:11.06S
1:11.14S
1:11.81S
1:12.91S
1:12.92S
1:13.97S
1:14.07S
1:16.29S
1:16.85S
1:17.57S
1:18.15S

F

YW uvmTw'Y™™TY™™™™™Y'™™T™"”

Maisy Perriam
Maisy Perriam
Jessamy Roadley
Niki Dunn
Jessamy Roadley
Maddison Barr
Noemie Savry
Niki Dunn
Maddison Barr
Caitlin Roberts
Chloe Graham
Caitlin Roberts
Chloe Graham
Noemie Savry
Sonya Benison
Sonya Benison
Siobhan Hawker
Kyungmin Cho

WHACB
WHACB
NCSCB
NCSCB
QESCB
QESCB
JASCB
JASCB
WHACB
WHACB
MKUSL
JASCB
MKUSL
JASCB
VIKCB
SELCB
WHACB
WAICB
VIKCB
QTNOT
WHACB
WAICB
ASTCB
WHACB
QESCB
ASTCB
NCSCB
QESCB

JASCB
JASCB
STUCB
WHACB
STUCB
WHACB
NCSCB
WHACB
WHACB
WAICB
AQGCB
WAICB
AQGCB
NCSCB
SELCB
SELCB
SELCB
JASCB

1 20
1 —_—
2 17
2 —
3 16
3 —
4 15
5 14
6 13
4 —_—
7 12
5 —
6 —_—
7 —_—
8 —
9 —

10 -

11 -
8 11

12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -
1 20
1 —_—
2 17
3 16
2 —_—
3 —_—
4 15
4 -
5 14
5 -
6 13
7 12
6 —
7 —_—
8 11
8 —_—
9 —_—

10 -
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 26C Female 100 Back 17 & Over
1:05.22S F Holly Rahurahu NCSCB 1 20
1:06.40S P Holly Rahurahu NCSCB 1 ---
1:07.16S P Carla Schubach VIKCB 2 ---
1:07.20S F Carla Schubach VIKCB 2 17
1:08.00S F Jermaine Masangkay AQGCB 3 16
1:08.17S P Sophie Moore VIKCB 3 ---
1:08.42S P Jermaine Masangkay AQGCB 4 -
1:08.60S F Sophie Moore VIKCB 4 15
1:08.95S F Sarah Mabin JASCB 5 14
1:09.56S P Katelynn Donaldson QESCB 5 ---
1:09.90S F Katelynn Donaldson QESCB 6 13
1:10.15S P Sarah Mabin JASCB 6
1:10.45S P Eva Matthews WHACB 7 ---
1:16.31S P Baileigh O'Sullivan JASCB 8
1:16.85S F Baileigh O'Sullivan JASCB 7 12
DNF P Sophie Pascoe QESCB - -
Event # 28A Male 200 Free 12-14
2:05.63S F Harrison Renner AQGCB 1 20
2:05.89S F Hamish Giddens JASCB 2 17
2:07.14S P Harrison Renner AQGCB 1 ---
2:09.31S P Hamish Giddens JASCB 2
2:12.06S P Noah Fanene AQGCB 3 ---
2:13.18S F Noah Fanene AQGCB 3 16
2:16.68S F Harrison James VIKCB 4 15
2:17.69S P Harrison James VIKCB 4 ---
2:18.09S P Hamish Inwood JASCB 5 -
2:19.01S F Hamish Inwood JASCB 5 14
2:19.53S P Joe Mundy WHACB 6
2:19.58S F Joe Mundy WHACB 6 13
2:20.51S P Liam Chalke ASTCB 7
2:21.11S P Charlie Overend SELCB 8 ---
2:24.30S P Taylor Potter JASCB 9 ---
2:25.47S F Charlie Overend SELCB 7 12
Event # 28B Male 200 Free 15-16
1:56.60S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB 1 20
1:58.62S P Hugo Wrathall JASCB 1 ---
1:58.65S P Oliver Lutton AQGCB 2 -
1:59.58S F Oliver Lutton AQGCB 2 17
2:00.09S F Bryn Drummond JASCB 3 16
2:02.86S P Bryn Drummond JASCB 3 -
2:03.41S F Oliver Salt AQGCB 4 15
2:04.03S P Jordan Astley AQGCB 4 ---
2:04.07S F Jordan Astley AQGCB 5 14
2:04.63S P Oliver Salt AQGCB 5
2:05.06S F Harrison Kyle JASCB 6 13
2:05.33S P Harrison Kyle JASCB 6 ---
2:08.09S P Nathan Walker AQGCB 7 -
2:08.54S F Nathan Walker AQGCB 7 12
2:09.90S P Ethan Blair NCSCB 8
2:10.16S P Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 9 ---
2:10.91S F Ethan Blair NCSCB 8 11
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 28C Male 200 Free 17 & Over
1:51.64S F Tyler Tapper WHACB 1 20
1:54.89S P Tyler Tapper WHACB 1 ---
1:55.09S F Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 17
1:56.04S F Bailey Perriam JASCB 3 16
1:56.17S P Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 -
1:57.53S P Bailey Perriam JASCB 3 ---
2:00.38S P ZacBaker AQGCB 4
2:00.88S F ZacBaker AQGCB 4 15
2:02.60S F Lewy Bell NCSCB 5 14
2:04.14S F Isaac Cone AQGCB 6 13
2:04.33S F Danil Dybov WHACB 7 12
2:04.35S P Danil Dybov WHACB 5
2:05.11S P Isaac Cone AQGCB 6 ---
2:07.27S P Lewy Bell NCSCB 7
2:07.64S P Logan Hamilton JASCB 8 -
2:09.74S F Logan Hamilton JASCB 8 11
3:42.58S P Luka Willems JASCB 9
Event # 29A Female 200 Free 12-14
2:09.25S F Brooke Bennett SELCB 1 20
2:09.68S P Brooke Bennett SELCB 1 ---
2:13.11S F Hanna Abdou JASCB 2 17
2:15.78S P Hanna Abdou JASCB 2 ---
2:15.97S P Holly Smith SELCB 3
2:17.11S F Aurielle Small QESCB 3 16
2:17.14S P Stacey Morgan JASCB 4 -
2:18.84S F Stacey Morgan JASCB 4 15
2:18.95S P Aurielle Small QESCB 5 -
2:19.87S F Anita White MKUSL 5 14
2:20.29S P Anita White MKUSL 6
2:20.89S F Isabella McCormick JASCB 6 13
2:21.62S P Grace Haydon WHACB 7 ---
2:21.80S F Holly Smith SELCB 7 12
2:22.29S P Isabella McCormick JASCB 8 ---
2:24.12S P Grace Henderson AQGCB 9 ---
2:25.88S F Grace Haydon WHACB 8 11
2:27.01S P Addison Voight JASCB 10
2:28.53S P Claudia Vivian WHACB 11 ---
2:29.45S P Andra Coman STUCB 12 ---
2:29.96S P Rory Gordon WHACB 13 -
2:30.69S P Layla MacDowall SELCB 14 ---
2:32.24S P Tallulah Nelson QTNOT 15 -
2:33.21S P Emily Carr WHACB 16
2:33.59S P Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB 17
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 29B Female 200 Free 15-16
2:21.12S F Caitlin Roberts WAICB 1 20
2:21.27S P Georgina Christie SELCB 1 ---
2:22.46S F Kyungmin Cho JASCB 2 17
2:22.46S F Siobhan Hawker SELCB 2 17
2:23.87S F Bethany Stuart JASCB 4 15
2:24.05S P Kyungmin Cho JASCB 2 ---
2:24.06S P Caitlin Roberts WAICB 3 ---
2:25.67S P Bethany Stuart JASCB 4 ---
2:25.84S P Siobhan Hawker SELCB 5 ---
2:28.32S P Sonya Benison SELCB 6 ---
2:28.54S F Sonya Benison SELCB 5 14
2:33.23S P Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 7
Event # 29C Female 200 Free 17 & Over
2:09.27S F Holly Rahurahu NCSCB 1 20
2:09.55S F Bree Anderson WHACB 2 17
2:11.90S P Bree Anderson WHACB 1 -
2:13.05S P Holly Rahurahu NCSCB 2 ---
2:13.88S F Caitlin Close NCSCB 3 16
2:14.46S P Caitlin Close NCSCB 3
2:17.34S F Carla Schubach VIKCB 4 15
2:18.57S P Carla Schubach VIKCB 4 ---
2:20.67S P Lucy Brooker WHACB 5 ---
2:24.99S F Lucy Brooker WHACB 5 14
Event # 30C Female 200 Free 15-16
2:31.99S F Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 1 20

Event # 30F Male 200 Free 17 & Over
3:40.50S F Luka Willems JASCB 1 20
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points

Event # 31A Male 100 Breast 12-14

1:11.93S P Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 ---
1:12.06S F Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 20
1:16.68S F Daniel Streletsky JASCB 2 17
1:16.97S F Cameron Long VIKCB 3 16
1:18.35S P Cameron Long VIKCB 2 -
1:19.12S F Harrison Doak ASTCB 4 15
1:19.47S P Harrison Doak ASTCB 3 -
1:20.19S P Daniel Streletsky JASCB 4 ---
1:20.50S F Finlay McCullough JASCB 5 14
1:21.16S P Finlay McCullough JASCB 5 ---
1:21.19S F Ross Hess WAICB 6 13
1:21.68S F Leon Upjohn WAICB 7 12
1:21.83S P Ross Hess WAICB 6 ---
1:23.05S P Leon Upjohn WAICB 7 ---
1:23.20S F Kayden Grant JASCB 8 11
1:23.45S P Kayden Grant JASCB 8 ---
1:24.10S P Daniel Uhm JASCB 9
1:24.23S P Hamish Giddens JASCB 10 -
1:24.27S P Noah Fanene AQGCB 11 ---
1:26.04S P Matthew Cleverly WHACB 12 ---
1:26.36S P Joshua Exon WHACB 13 ---
1:26.45S P Rylind Wheeler NCSCB 14 ---
1:27.12S P Jake Cadigan NCSCB 15 ---
1:29.78S P Sebastian Julian WHACB 16 ---
1:30.97S P SooMin Song JASCB 17
1:31.42S P Nicholas Coetzee QESCB 18 ---

1:23.99S DQ P Luke Boyce SELCB - -

Event # 31B Male 100 Breast 15-16

1:07.33S P Max Gardiner WHACB 1 -
1:08.07S F Max Gardiner WHACB 1 20
1:11.73S F Joe Kennedy NCSCB 2 17
1:12.80S F Hunter Butler JASCB 3 16
1:13.70S F Callum Lockhart VIKCB 4 15
1:13.87S P Hunter Butler JASCB 2 ---
1:14.18S P Joe Kennedy NCSCB 3 ---
1:14.78S P Callum Lockhart VIKCB 4 ---
1:16.86S P Benjamin Smith SELCB 5 -
1:18.44S F Woojin Song JASCB 5 14
1:18.45S P WooJin Song JASCB 6 ---
1:18.62S F Benjamin Smith SELCB 6 13
1:19.48S P Harrison Kyle JASCB 7 -
1:19.51S F Oscar Baggaley VIKCB 7 12
1:20.38S F Harrison Kyle JASCB 8 11
1:20.67S P Oscar Baggaley VIKCB 8 ---
1:24.59S P Mitchell Beadle VIKCB 9
1:24.73S P James Drury WHACB 10 ---
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 31C Male 100 Breast 17 & Over
1:04.03S F Lochlan McKenzie VIKCB 1 20
1:04.50S F Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 17
1:04.76S P Lochlan McKenzie VIKCB 1 -
1:04.96S P Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 ---
1:06.21S F Flynn McDonald WHACB 3 16
1:08.45S P Flynn McDonald WHACB 3 ---
1:09.01S F Jordan Kelliher NEPOT 4 15
1:11.35S P Jordan Kelliher NEPOT 4 ---
1:15.00S P Bradley Shearer WHACB 5 ---
2:15.22S P Luka Willems JASCB 6
Event # 32A Female 100 Breast 12-14
1:18.18S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 1 20
1:19.16S F Bridie Quayle WHACB 2 17
1:19.76S P Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 1 -
1:19.84S P Bridie Quayle WHACB 2 ---
1:21.38S F Jorja Stott NCSCB 3 16
1:22.26S P Lorna Vaivao VIKCB 3 ---
1:22.57S P Jorja Stott NCSCB 4
1:23.66S F Lorna Vaivao VIKCB 4 15
1:24.93S P Emma Ogilvie SELCB 5 ---
1:25.11S P Natalie Sturt JASCB 6
1:25.17S F Natalie Sturt JASCB 5 14
1:25.86S F Emma Ogilvie SELCB 6 13
1:26.41S F Niamh Quayle WHACB 7 12
1:26.62S F Matilda Nolan QESCB 8 11
1:26.90S P Matilda Nolan QESCB 7
1:27.57S P Niamh Quayle WHACB 8 ---
1:27.57S P Claudia Vivian WHACB 8 -
1:29.45S P Sofia Harris WAICB 10 -
1:30.22S P Sophie Brownlie AQGCB 11 -
1:30.78S P Catherine Dawson WHACB 12 ---
1:31.48S P Jessica Drury WHACB 13 ---
1:32.19S P Colbie Gibson NCSCB 14
1:33.64S P Ashlee Baars VIKCB 15 ---
1:34.43S P Emma Campbell GRDCB 16 ---
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 32B Female 100 Breast 15-16
1:14.47S P Hope Chmiel VIKCB 1
1:14.82S F Hope Chmiel VIKCB 1 20
1:17.11S F Hannah King ASTCB 2 17
1:17.70S P Hannah King ASTCB 2 -
1:17.86S P Isabella Parmenter JASCB 3 -
1:18.11S F Isabella Parmenter JASCB 3 16
1:19.08S F Sienna McEwan AQGCB 4 15
1:19.22S P Sienna McEwan AQGCB 4 ---
1:19.86S P Kate Cowan VIKCB 5 ---
1:20.28S F Charlise Miller SELCB 5 14
1:20.32S P Charlise Miller SELCB 6
1:20.34S F Elenoa Asi JASCB 6 13
1:20.44S F Kate Cowan VIKCB 7 12
1:20.49S P Elenoa Asi JASCB 7
1:21.98S F Niki Dunn WHACB 8 11
1:23.94S P Niki Dunn WHACB 8
1:24.04S P Eloise Savry NCSCB 9 -
1:24.10S P Grace Seeto JASCB 10 ---
1:24.63S P Heidi Uys STUCB 11
1:24.83S P Bethany Stuart JASCB 12 -
1:30.99S P Emily Watson ASTCB 13
Event # 32C Female 100 Breast 17 & Over
1:13.23S F Lucy Gordon JASCB 1 20
1:13.52S P Lucy Gordon JASCB 1 ---
1:13.85S F Sarah Mabin JASCB 2 17
1:14.83S P Sarah Mabin JASCB 2
1:23.92S F Emma Schroder NCSCB 3 16
1:24.38S P Eva Matthews WHACB 3 -
1:25.96S P Emma Schroder NCSCB 4 ---
NS P Kaylee Jackson JASCB - -
Event # 33B Male 100 Breast Open
2:15.23S F Luka Willems JASCB 1 20
Event # 34A Male 50 Back 12-14
30.52S F Harrison James VIKCB 1 20
30.98S F Vlad Smirnov WHACB 2 17
33.25S F Yohann Savry NCSCB 3 16
33.84S F Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 4 15
34.17S F Hamish Inwood JASCB 5 14
35.17S F Sebastian Julian WHACB 6 13
36.20S F Luke Boyce SELCB 7 12
36.73S F Rylind Wheeler NCSCB 8 11
37.14S F Soeren Wells WHACB 9 9
38.24S F Nicholas Coetzee QESCB 10 7
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 34B Male 50 Back 15-16
27.39S F Conor McCullough JASCB 1 20
27.67S F Oliver Lutton AQGCB 2 17
28.00S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 3 16
28.37S F Elijah Teokotai JASCB 4 15
28.98S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB 5 14
29.53S F Nico Solodi AQGCB 6 13
30.05S F Eli Wilson AQGCB 7 12
30.38S F Ethan Cone AQGCB 8 11
30.49S F Callum Lockhart VIKCB 9 9
30.92S F Tiago Chamberlain AQGCB 10 7
31.68S F Oscar Baggaley VIKCB 11 6
32.27S F James Drury WHACB 12 5
32.44S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 13 4
33.33S F Mitchell Beadle VIKCB 14 3
Event # 34C Male 50 Back 17 & Over
25.75S F Taiko Torepe-Ormsby WHACB 1 20
27.06S F William Campbell WHACB 2 17
27.39S F Connor Barr WHACB 3 16
27.67S F Lochlan McKenzie VIKCB 4 15
27.84S F Flynn McDonald WHACB 5 14
28.11S F Archie Perriam JASCB 6 13
29.34S F ZacBaker AQGCB 7 12
30.07S F Findlay Knox NCSCB 8 11
30.80S F Bailey Perriam JASCB 9 9
31.29S F Bradley Shearer WHACB 10 7
31.30S F Nathan Penrose VIKCB 11 6
31.39S F Isaac Cone AQGCB 12 5
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Event # 35A Female 50 Back 12-14
31.16S F Hanna Abdou JASCB 1 20
31.76S F Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB 2 17
31.83S F Lucy Ellis QESCB 3 16
32.05S F Millie Bell NCSCB 4 15
32.47S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 5 14
32.49S F Rylee McBride JASCB 6 13
32.53S F Bridie Quayle WHACB 7 12
33.31S F Skye Trist QESCB 8 11
33.36S F Holly Smith SELCB 9 9
33.38S F Aurielle Small QESCB 10 7
33.45S F Sophia Molnar WHACB 11 6
33.53S F Anita White MKUSL 12 5
33.63S F Grace Haydon WHACB 13 4
33.71S F Alice Ferguson JASCB 14 3
33.72S F Lorna Vaivao VIKCB 15 2
33.81S F Anabel Scott STUCB 16 1
35.03S F Lilly Carline WAICB 17
35.13S F Pene Smith QESCB 18
35.295 F Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB 19 ---
35.34S F Addison Voight JASCB 20
35.36S F AvaRenner AQGCB 21 ---
36.24S F Andra Coman STUCB 22 ---
36.88S F Jade Henshaw VIKCB 23 ---
37.22S F Ella McDowell ASTCB 24
37.73S F Neve Overend QESCB 25 ---
38.11S F Colbie Gibson NCSCB 26
Event # 35B Female 50 Back 15-16
30.24S F Josiane Hill JASCB 1 20
30.52S F Chloe Newbigging SELCB 2 17
31.88S F Maisy Perriam JASCB 3 16
32.60S F Maddison Barr WHACB 4 15
33.30S F Sienna McEwan AQGCB 5 14
34.72S F Caitlin Roberts WAICB 6 13
34.82S F Chloe Graham AQGCB 7 12
34.82S F Bethany Stuart JASCB 7 12
35.37S F Kate Cowan VIKCB 9 9
Event # 35C Female 50 Back 17 & Over
31.45S F Holly Rahurahu NCSCB 1 20
31.48S F Carla Schubach VIKCB 2 17
31.66S F Jermaine Masangkay AQGCB 3 16
31.74S F Sophie Moore VIKCB 4 15
31.91S F Katelynn Donaldson QESCB 5 14
32.42S F Sophie Pascoe QESCB 6 13
33.01S F Eva Matthews WHACB 7 12
33.49S F Lucy Brooker WHACB 8 11
34.68S F Zahara Sutton WAICB 9 9
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Time F/P /¢ Relay

Place Points

Event # 37A Male 800 Free 12-14

9:19.22S F Jackson Close
9:22.40S F Hamish Giddens
10:01.34S F Charlie Overend
10:08.15S F Liam Chalke
10:18.98S F Taylor Potter
10:53.63S F Kayden Grant
11:04.38S F Jake Cadigan
12:03.91S F Daniil Pulin

Event # 37B Male 800 Free 15-16

8:59.48S F Benlsles
9:18.84S F Benjamin Smith
9:23.77S F Kieran Thornton
10:11.61S F Daniel Gould
11:06.79S F Finn Henry
Event # 37C Male 800 Free 17 & Over
9:14.45S F Logan Hamilton
9:19.22S F Halalova Asi

Event # 38A Female 1500 Free 12-14

17:38.94S F Brooke Bennett
20:20.53S F Rory Gordon
21:57.49S F Sarah Gould

Event # 38B Female 1500 Free 15-16
20:57.78S F Lili-Fox Mason

Event # 39A Male 200 Fly 12-14
2:27.00S F Luke McCallum

Event # 39B Male 200 Fly 15-16

2:12.49S F Hugo Wrathall
2:19.43S F Bryn Drummond
2:21.36S F Jordan Astley

Event # 39C Male 200 Fly 17 & Over

2:08.03S F William Campbell
2:10.59S F Archie Perriam
2:26.67S F Lewy Bell

Event # 40A Female 200 Fly 12-14
2:43.27S F Brooke Bennett
3:09.69S F Emily Carr

Event # 40B Female 200 Fly 15-16

2:29.28S F Josiane Hill
2:33.31S F Georgina Christie
2:49.61S F Chloe Newbigging

Event # 40C Female 200 Fly 17 & Over

2:39.98S F Baileigh O'Sullivan
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 41A Male 400 Free 12-14
4:49.09S F Harrison James VIKCB 1 20
4:51.49S F Hamish Inwood JASCB 2 17
4:53.42S F Taylor Potter JASCB 3 16
4:54.36S F Liam Chalke ASTCB 4 15
4:54.69S F Matthew Cleverly WHACB 5 14
4:59.68S F Charlie Overend SELCB 6 13
Event # 41B Male 400 Free 15-16
4:16.58S F Jordan Astley AQGCB 1 20
4:22.01S F Bryn Drummond JASCB 2 17
4:22.30S F BenlIsles AQGCB 3 16
4:25.44S F Nathan Walker AQGCB 4 15
4:29.67S F Benjamin Smith SELCB 5 14
4:36.08S F Kieran Thornton QESCB 6 13
Event # 41C Male 400 Free 17 & Over
4:20.51S F Archie Perriam JASCB 1 20
4:21.90S F Isaac Cone AQGCB 2 17
4:31.96S F Logan Hamilton JASCB 3 16
4:32.03S F Halalova Asi JASCB 4 15
Event # 42A Female 400 Free 12-14
4:28.98S F Brooke Bennett SELCB 1 20
4:49.02S F Holly Smith SELCB 2 17
4:59.56S F Grace Haydon WHACB 3 16
5:00.86S F Isabella McCormick JASCB 4 15
5:03.69S F Grace Henderson AQGCB 5 14
5:08.42S F Aurielle Small QESCB 6 13
5:12.47S F Natalie Sturt JASCB 7 12
5:14.04S F Rory Gordon WHACB 8 11
5:14.61S F Kate Galletly AQGCB 9 9
5:24.50S F Catherine Dawson WHACB 10 7
Event # 42B Female 400 Free 15-16
4:36.66S F Hannah King ASTCB 1 20
4:42.59S F Florence Nelson JASCB 2 17
4:45.75S F Josiane Hill JASCB 3 16
4:49.65S F Maisy Perriam JASCB 4 15
4:54.628S F Chloe Newbigging SELCB 5 14
5:02.95S F Elenoa Asi JASCB 6 13
Event # 42C Female 400 Free 17 & Over
4:40.90S F Caitlin Close NCSCB 1 20
4:57.37S F Lucy Brooker WHACB 2 17

Event # 43E Female 400 Free 17 & Over
5:12.64S F Gabriella Benn SELCB 1 20
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 44A Male 100 Fly 12-14
1:02.09S F Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 20
1:02.59S P Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 ---
1:02.80S F Harrison Renner AQGCB 2 17
1:04.67S P Harrison Renner AQGCB 2 ---
1:07.94S P Jackson Close NCSCB 3 ---
1:08.07S F Jackson Close NCSCB 3 16
1:09.25S F HenryKing ASTCB 4 15
1:11.32S F Yohann Savry NCSCB 5 14
1:12.41S P Henry King ASTCB 4 ---
1:12.56S F Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 6 13
1:12.98S F Finlay McCullough JASCB 7 12
1:13.08S P Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 5 ---
1:14.40S P Finlay McCullough JASCB 6 ---
1:14.67S P Yohann Savry NCSCB 7 ---
1:16.38S P SooMin Song JASCB 8 -
1:18.39S F SooMin Song JASCB 8 11
1:27.81S P Soeren Wells WHACB 9 ---
Event # 44B Male 100 Fly 15-16
58.51S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB 1 20
59.02S P Hugo Wrathall JASCB 1 ---
1:01.29S F Oliver Salt AQGCB 2 17
1:01.36S P Thomas McCallum AQGCB 2 ---
1:01.67S F Jordan Astley AQGCB 3 16
1:01.83S P Jordan Astley AQGCB 3 ---
1:01.86S F Thomas McCallum AQGCB 4 15
1:02.07S P Oliver Salt AQGCB 4
1:02.07S F Eli Wilson AQGCB 5 14
1:02.22S P Eli Wilson AQGCB 5
1:02.50S P Nico Solodi AQGCB 6
1:02.91S F Ethan Cone AQGCB 6 13
1:03.13S P Ethan Cone AQGCB 7
1:03.97S F Nico Solodi AQGCB 7 12
1:04.15S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 8 11
1:04.53S P Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 8 ---
1:05.25S P Callum Lockhart VIKCB 9 ---
1:06.94S P Harrison Kyle JASCB 10 ---
1:08.27S P Oscar Baggaley VIKCB 11 -
1:12.83S P James Drury WHACB 12 -
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Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points
Event # 44C Male 100 Fly 17 & Over
56.01S F William Campbell WHACB 1 20
56.86S F Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 17
57.26S P William Campbell WHACB 1 -
57.80S P Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 ---
58.53S P Flynn McDonald WHACB 3 ---
59.45S F Flynn McDonald WHACB 3 16
59.45S F Bailey Perriam JASCB 3 16
1:00.35S P  Quinton Hurley JASCB 4 -
1:01.00S F Nick Close PIRWN 5 14
1:01.13S P Nick Close PIRWN 5
1:01.83S P Bailey Perriam JASCB 6 ---
1:02.42S F Findlay Knox NCSCB 6 13
1:02.60S P Oliver Heaton JASCB 7 ---
1:02.96S P Findlay Knox NCSCB 8 ---
1:03.18S P Lewy Bell NCSCB 9
1:04.41S F Lewy Bell NCSCB 7 12
1:08.86S P Nathan Penrose VIKCB 10 -
Event # 45A Female 100 Fly 12-14
1:08.37S F Lucy Ellis QESCB 1 20
1:08.80S F Rylee McBride JASCB 2 17
1:10.03S P Lucy Ellis QESCB 1
1:10.17S F Sophia Molnar WHACB 3 16
1:11.04S P Sophia Molnar WHACB 2 ---
1:11.09S P Rylee McBride JASCB 3
1:11.18S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 4 15
1:11.43S P Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 4 -
1:11.78S P Anita White MKUSL 5
1:11.93S F Anita White MKUSL 5 14
1:12.35S F Millie Bell NCSCB 6 13
1:12.61S F Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB 7 12
1:13.10S F AvaRenner AQGCB 8 11
1:13.13S P Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB 6 ---
1:13.25S P Millie Bell NCSCB 7
1:14.51S P AvaRenner AQGCB 8 ---
1:15.42S P Ella Harris WAICB 9
1:15.93S P Lorna Vaivao VIKCB 10 ---
1:23.51S P Tallulah Nelson QTNOT 11 -
1:24.48S P Jessica Drury WHACB 12 -
1:24.73S P Neve Overend QESCB 13 ---
1:25.45S P Naduni Liyanage WHACB 14 ---
1:26.41S P Emily Carr WHACB 15
1:26.70S P Maggie Crosby STUCB 16 -
1:28.84S P Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB 17
Event # 45B Female 100 Fly 15-16
1:09.12S F Georgina Christie SELCB 1 20
1:10.78S P Georgina Christie SELCB 1 ---
1:13.75S P Heidi Uys STUCB 2
1:14.00S F Heidi Uys STUCB 2 17
1:16.36S P Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 3 -
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Event # 45C Female 100 Fly 17 & Over
1:07.32S P Emma Schroder NCSCB 1 ---
1:09.20S F Emma Schroder NCSCB 1 20
1:10.84S P Sarah Mabin JASCB 2
1:11.85S F Sarah Mabin JASCB 2 17
1:14.56S P Baileigh O'Sullivan JASCB 3 ---
1:16.67S P Zahara Sutton WAICB 4 -
1:18.65S F Zahara Sutton WAICB 3 16
Event # 46C Female 100 Fly 15-16
1:16.95S F Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 1 20
Event # 47A Male 200 Breast 12-14
2:32.42S F Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 20
2:36.82S P Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 -
2:47.54S F William McConchie NCSCB 2 17
2:50.12S P William McConchie NCSCB 2 ---
2:51.22S F Harrison Doak ASTCB 3 16
2:51.32S P Harrison Doak ASTCB 3 ---
2:55.04S F Hamish Giddens JASCB 4 15
2:57.05S P Hamish Giddens JASCB 4 ---
3:02.12S F Rylind Wheeler NCSCB 5 14
3:05.05S P Rylind Wheeler NCSCB 5 ---
3:10.16S F Jordan Van Schalkwyk NCSCB 6 13
3:10.31S P Jordan Van Schalkwyk NCSCB 6 ---
Event # 47B Male 200 Breast 15-16
2:28.91S F Max Gardiner WHACB 1 20
2:33.83S P Max Gardiner WHACB 1 -
2:40.35S F Hunter Butler JASCB 2 17
2:42.43S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 3 16
2:42.86S P Hunter Butler JASCB 2 ---
2:44.25S F Benjamin Smith SELCB 4 15
2:46.61S P Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 3 ---
2:47.93S P WooJin Song JASCB 4
2:48.48S F WooJin Song JASCB 5 14
2:50.37S P Benjamin Smith SELCB 5 -
2:59.37S F James Drury WHACB 6 13
3:00.85S P James Drury WHACB 6 -
Event # 47C Male 200 Breast 17 & Over
2:18.96S P Lochlan McKenzie VIKCB 1 ---
2:28.79S P Tom Dreaver WHACB 2 ---
2:31.40S F Jordan Kelliher NEPOT 1 20
2:34.61S P Jordan Kelliher NEPOT 3 ---
2:41.13S P Archie Perriam JASCB 4 ---
2:58.23S F Archie Perriam JASCB 2 17
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Event # 48A Female 200 Breast 12-14
2:51.52S F Bridie Quayle WHACB 1 20
2:54.16S P Bridie Quayle WHACB 1 ---
2:54.90S F Hanna Abdou JASCB 2 17
2:58.53S P Hanna Abdou JASCB 2 -
2:59.79S F Emma Ogilvie SELCB 3 16
3:01.53S P Emma Ogilvie SELCB 3 ---
3:03.01S F Niamh Quayle WHACB 4 15
3:03.64S P Alice Ferguson JASCB 4 -
3:04.00S F Alice Ferguson JASCB 5 14
3:04.69S P Niamh Quayle WHACB 5 ---
3:11.77S F Sophie Brownlie AQGCB 6 13
3:11.86S P Sophie Brownlie AQGCB 6 ---
3:13.23S P Chloe Lowe ASTCB 7
3:13.70S F Jessica Drury WHACB 7 12
3:14.35S F Chloe Lowe ASTCB 8 11
3:19.24S P Jessica Drury WHACB 8 -
3:19.83S P Sofia Harris WAICB 9 -
3:21.24S P Ashlee Baars VIKCB 10 ---
3:22.74S P Colbie Gibson NCSCB 11
Event # 48B Female 200 Breast 15-16

2:41.40S F Hannah King ASTCB 1 20
2:41.96S P Hannah King ASTCB 1 ---
2:43.03S F Maddy Horton JASCB 2 17
2:48.03S F Isabella Parmenter JASCB 3 16
2:50.25S F Charlise Miller SELCB 4 15
2:50.85S P Maddy Horton JASCB 2 ---
2:51.11S P Charlise Miller SELCB 3 ---
2:52.22S F Elenoa Asi JASCB 5 14
2:52.85S P Isabella Parmenter JASCB 4 -
2:53.07S F Kate Cowan VIKCB 6 13
2:53.61S P Elenoa Asi JASCB 5
2:53.81S P Sienna McEwan AQGCB 6 ---
2:54.83S P Kate Cowan VIKCB 7 ---
2:58.23S F Sienna McEwan AQGCB 7 12
3:00.37S F Eloise Savry NCSCB 8 11
3:00.68S P Eloise Savry NCSCB 8 ---
3:03.00S P Isabella McConchie NCSCB 9 ---
3:03.87S P Madison Bayliss JASCB 10 ---
3:04.20S P Grace Seeto JASCB 11 ---
3:15.65S P Emily Watson ASTCB 12 ---
3:16.47S P Kyungmin Cho JASCB 13 -

3:09.62S DQ P Sonya Benison SELCB - -

Event # 48C Female 200 Breast 17 & Over
2:40.50S P Lucy Gordon JASCB 1 ---
2:41.18S F Lucy Gordon JASCB 1 20
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Event # 49A Male 100 Free 12-14
57.09S P Harrison Renner AQGCB 1 ---
57.10S F Harrison Renner AQGCB 1 20
58.49S F Xavier Lynch VIKCB 2 17
59.18S F Jackson Close NCSCB 3 16
59.35S F Hamish Giddens JASCB 4 15
59.70S P Jackson Close NCSCB 2 ---
1:00.05S F Hamish Inwood JASCB 5 14
1:00.12S P Vlad Smirnov WHACB 3 ---
1:00.22S F Vlad Smirnov WHACB 6 13
1:00.40S P Hamish Giddens JASCB 4
1:01.00S P Noah Fanene AQGCB 5 ---
1:01.68S P Henry King ASTCB 6 ---
1:02.05S P Xavier Lynch VIKCB 7 ---
1:02.12S F HenryKing ASTCB 7 12
1:03.35S F Luke Boyce SELCB 8 11
1:04.94S P Luke Boyce SELCB 8 -
1:05.63S P Hamish Inwood JASCB 9 -
Event # 49B Male 100 Free 15-16
52.76S P Oliver Lutton AQGCB 1 ---
53.03S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB 1 20
53.08S F Oliver Lutton AQGCB 2 17
53.42S P Hugo Wrathall JASCB 2 ---
54.09S F Bryn Drummond JASCB 3 16
54.39S P Bryn Drummond JASCB 3 ---
55.87S P Elijah Teokotai JASCB 4 ---
55.89S F Joe Kennedy NCSCB 4 15
56.63S P Thomas McCallum AQGCB 5 -
56.91S P Benlsles AQGCB 6 -
57.25S F Elijah Teokotai JASCB 5 14
57.69S P Ethan Blair NCSCB 7
57.82S P Joe Kennedy NCSCB 8 ---
57.83S F Ethan Blair NCSCB 6 13
58.47S P Harrison Kyle JASCB 9 ---
59.23S P Tiago Chamberlain AQGCB 10 ---
59.65S P Callum Lockhart VIKCB 11 ---
59.82S F BenlIsles AQGCB 7 12
59.90S P Nathan Walker AQGCB 12 -
1:01.04S P Mitchell Beadle VIKCB 13
1:01.39S P Hunter Butler JASCB 14 ---
NS F Harrison Kyle JASCB --- ---
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Event # 49C Male 100 Free 17 & Over
52.23S F Tom Dreaver WHACB 1 20
52.79S F Bailey Perriam JASCB 2 17
53.13S P Tom Dreaver WHACB 1 ---
54.49S P Bailey Perriam JASCB 2 ---
55.33S F Flynn McDonald WHACB 3 16
55.45S F Findlay Knox NCSCB 4 15
55.55S F Lewy Bell NCSCB 5 14
56.11S F NickClose PIRWN 6 13
56.26S P Nick Close PIRWN 3
57.34S P Findlay Knox NCSCB 4 ---
58.70S P Logan Hamilton JASCB 5 ---
59.45S P LewyBell NCSCB 6
1:00.52S F Logan Hamilton JASCB 7 12
1:00.84S P Flynn McDonald WHACB 7 ---
1:02.59S F Halalova Asi JASCB 8 11
1:02.68S P Halalova Asi JASCB 8 -
1:36.18S P Luka Willems JASCB 9
Event # 50A Female 100 Free 12-14
59.41S F Stacey Morgan JASCB 1 20
59.84S F Brooke Bennett SELCB 2 17
1:00.16S P Stacey Morgan JASCB 1 ---
1:00.54S P Brooke Bennett SELCB 2 ---
1:00.74S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 3 16
1:01.14S P Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 3 ---
1:02.04S F Jorja Stott NCSCB 4 15
1:02.85S F Skye Trist QESCB 5 14
1:03.20S P Jorja Stott NCSCB 4
1:03.24S F Aurielle Small QESCB 6 13
1:03.56S P Skye Trist QESCB 5
1:03.99S P Aurielle Small QESCB 6 -
1:04.37S F Ella Harris WAICB 7 12
1:05.64S P Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB 7 ---
1:05.91S P Ella Harris WAICB 8
1:05.95S P Anita White MKUSL 9
1:06.05S F Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB 8 11
1:06.33S P Isabella McCormick JASCB 10 ---
1:07.66S P Grace Haydon WHACB 11 -
1:08.51S P Maiya Altenburg JASCB 12 ---
1:09.13S P Andra Coman STUCB 13 -
1:10.60S P Emily Carr WHACB 14
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Event # 50B Female 100 Free 15-16
1:01.23S P Florence Nelson JASCB 1 ---
1:01.71S F Maisy Perriam JASCB 1 20
1:02.00S F Florence Nelson JASCB 2 17
1:02.45S F Georgina Christie SELCB 3 16
1:03.47S P Georgina Christie SELCB 2 -
1:03.49S P Niki Dunn WHACB 3
1:03.77S F Niki Dunn WHACB 4 15
1:03.85S F Maddison Barr WHACB 5 14
1:04.11S F Hannah King ASTCB 6 13
1:04.17S P Caitlin Roberts WAICB 4 ---
1:04.64S P Hannah King ASTCB 5 ---
1:04.95S P Maddison Barr WHACB 6 ---
1:05.31S P Chloe Graham AQGCB 7 ---
1:05.45S F Caitlin Roberts WAICB 7 12
1:06.18S F Chloe Graham AQGCB 8 11
1:06.35S P Maisy Perriam JASCB 8 -
1:06.39S P Siobhan Hawker SELCB 9 ---
1:06.52S P Madison Bayliss JASCB 10 ---
1:07.16S P Kyungmin Cho JASCB 11 -
1:15.20S P Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 12 ---
Event # 50C Female 100 Free 17 & Over
1:00.53S P Caitlin Close NCSCB 1 ---
1:00.82S F Caitlin Close NCSCB 1 20
1:01.70S P Bree Anderson WHACB 2 ---
1:01.75S P Carla Schubach VIKCB 3 ---
1:02.06S F Carla Schubach VIKCB 2 17
1:05.20S F Lucy Brooker WHACB 3 16
1:07.30S P Lucy Brooker WHACB 4 -
1:07.45S F Zahara Sutton WAICB 4 15
1:07.61S P Zahara Sutton WAICB 5 ---
1:07.93S P Baileigh O'Sullivan JASCB 6 ---
1:10.18S P Gabriella Benn SELCB 7 ---
Event # 51A Female 100 Free Open
1:09.54S F Gabriella Benn SELCB 1 20
1:09.95S F Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 2 17

Event # 51B Male 100 Free Open
NS F Luka Willems JASCB - e



Licensed To: Counties Manukau Sw Champ Meet-Office HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 5/07/2021 Page:

Meet Results

2021 SCWC SC Champs 11-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21 SC Meters

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points

Event # 52A Male 200 Back 12-14

2:16.57S F Hamish Giddens JASCB 1 20
2:18.06S F Xavier Lynch VIKCB 2 17
2:18.40S P Hamish Giddens JASCB 1 -
2:23.35S P Xavier Lynch VIKCB 2 ---
2:24.23S F Harrison James VIKCB 3 16
2:24.35S P Cameron Long VIKCB 3 -
2:26.92S P Harrison James VIKCB 4 ---
2:27.92S F Cameron Long VIKCB 4 15
2:30.91S P Charlie Overend SELCB 5 ---
2:31.35S P Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 6 ---
2:31.62S F Charlie Overend SELCB 5 14
2:32.24S F Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 6 13
2:36.42S F Henry King ASTCB 7 12
2:37.95S P Henry King ASTCB 7 ---
2:39.86S P SooMin Song JASCB 8 -
2:41.62S P Tyson Lynch VIKCB 9 -
2:41.88S P Matthew Cleverly WHACB 10 ---
2:42.63S P Thomas Lyall WHACB 11 ---
2:43.73S F SooMin Song JASCB 8 11
2:45.41S P Liam Chalke ASTCB 12
2:45.62S P Taylor Potter JASCB 13 ---
Event # 52B Male 200 Back 15-16
2:06.41S F Conor McCullough JASCB 1 20
2:14.37S F Ethan Cone AQGCB 2 17
2:15.80S F Elijah Teokotai JASCB 3 16
2:16.19S P Ethan Cone AQGCB 1
2:16.73S F Nico Solodi AQGCB 4 15
2:18.75S P Conor McCullough JASCB 2 ---
2:19.38S P Elijah Teokotai JASCB 3
2:22.06S F Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 5 14
2:22.27S F Eli Wilson AQGCB 6 13
2:23.77S P Nico Solodi AQGCB 4
2:24.21S P Eli Wilson AQGCB 5
2:24.48S F Kieran Thornton QESCB 7 12
2:24.82S P Caleb Ruawhare NCSCB 6 ---
2:27.22S P Kieran Thornton QESCB 7 ---
2:39.47S P Daniel Gould GRDCB 8
2:39.57S F Daniel Gould GRDCB 8 11
NS P Oliver Lutton AQGCB - -

Event # 52C Male 200 Back 17 & Over
2:08.49S F William Campbell WHACB 1 20
2:11.89S P William Campbell WHACB 1 ---
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Event # 53A Female 200 Back 12-14
2:30.29S F Millie Bell NCSCB 1 20
2:34.33S F Holly Smith SELCB 2 17
2:34.92S P Grace Haydon WHACB 1 -
2:35.37S P Millie Bell NCSCB 2
2:36.20S P Holly Smith SELCB 3
2:39.21S F Ella McDowell ASTCB 3 16
2:41.84S P Ella McDowell ASTCB 4
2:42.00S F Tallulah Nelson QTNOT 4 15
2:45.79S F Neve Overend QESCB 5 14
2:45.93S P Tallulah Nelson QTNOT 5 ---
2:49.99S F Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB 6 13
2:50.27S P Neve Overend QESCB 6 ---
2:51.16S P Maggie Crosby STUCB 7 ---
2:51.92S P Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB 8 ---
2:52.53S F Maggie Crosby STUCB 7 12
2:54.50S P Charlotte Doak ASTCB 9 ---
2:32.09S DQ F Grace Haydon WHACB - -
Event # 53B Female 200 Back 15-16
2:16.76S F Hope Chmiel VIKCB 1 20
2:16.83S P Hope Chmiel VIKCB 1
2:22.31S F Chloe Newbigging SELCB 2 17
2:23.79S P Chloe Newbigging SELCB 2 ---
2:27.39S F Josiane Hill JASCB 3 16
2:29.25S P Josiane Hill JASCB 3
2:30.16S P Jessamy Roadley STUCB 4 ---
2:30.69S F Jessamy Roadley STUCB 4 15
2:37.71S P Caitlin Roberts WAICB 5 ---
2:37.73S F Heidi Uys STUCB 5 14
2:37.94S P Maddison Barr WHACB 6 ---
2:40.82S P Heidi Uys STUCB 7
2:42.80S F Caitlin Roberts WAICB 6 13
2:45.40S P Maia Oldfield VIKCB 8
2:46.72S F Maia Oldfield VIKCB 7 12
Event # 53C Female 200 Back 17 & Over
2:18.27S F Bree Anderson WHACB 1 20
2:22.84S P Bree Anderson WHACB 1 -
2:25.25S P Katelynn Donaldson QESCB 2 ---
2:26.40S P Jermaine Masangkay AQGCB 3 -
2:27.28S F Katelynn Donaldson QESCB 2 17
2:28.88S F Carla Schubach VIKCB 3 16
2:29.17S P Carla Schubach VIKCB 4 ---
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Event # 54A Male 100 IM 12-14
1:04.24S F Luke McCallum AQGCB 1 20
1:09.79S F Yohann Savry NCSCB 2 17
1:10.24S F Vlad Smirnov WHACB 3 16
1:10.26S F Xavier Lynch VIKCB 4 15
1:11.30S F Harrison James VIKCB 5 14
1:11.56S F Jackson Close NCSCB 6 13
1:12.51S F William McConchie NCSCB 7 12
1:12.73S F Hamish Inwood JASCB 8 11
1:12.77S F Finlay McCullough JASCB 9 9
1:13.54S F Luke Boyce SELCB 10 7
1:13.58S F Henry King ASTCB 11 6
1:14.38S F Noah Fanene AQGCB 12 5
1:15.82S F Pieter Van Biljon JASCB 13 4
1:16.51S F Thomas Lyall WHACB 14 3
1:16.90S F Harrison Doak ASTCB 15 2
1:17.20S F SooMin Song JASCB 16 1
1:22.55S F Tyson Lynch VIKCB 17 ---
Event # 54B Male 100 IM 15-16
1:00.00S F Conor McCullough JASCB 1 20
1:00.12S F Hugo Wrathall JASCB 2 17
1:02.02S F Max Gardiner WHACB 3 16
1:03.79S F Thomas McCallum AQGCB 4 15
1:04.87S F Jordan Astley AQGCB 5 14
1:05.03S F Joe Kennedy NCSCB 6 13
1:05.40S F Oliver Salt AQGCB 7 12
1:05.58S F Callum Lockhart VIKCB 8 11
1:07.03S F Nathan Walker AQGCB 9 9
1:09.11S F Emlyn Clayden VIKCB 10 7
1:09.36S F Woojin Song JASCB 11 6
1:09.58S F Ethan Blair NCSCB 12 5
1:10.41S F Oscar Baggaley VIKCB 13 4
1:10.56S F Benjamin Smith SELCB 14 3
1:11.86S F James Drury WHACB 15 2
1:11.95S F Mitchell Beadle VIKCB 16 1
Event # 54C Male 100 IM 17 & Over
59.94S F Flynn McDonald WHACB 1 20
1:00.19S F William Campbell WHACB 2 17
1:09.23S F Nathan Penrose VIKCB 3 16
1:10.60S F Logan Hamilton JASCB 4 15
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Event # 55A Female 100 IM 12-14
1:08.84S F Charlotte Parmenter JASCB 1 20
1:10.45S F Hanna Abdou JASCB 2 17
1:10.68S F Stacey Morgan JASCB 3 16
1:11.62S F Bridie Quayle WHACB 4 15
1:12.00S F Skye Trist QESCB 5 14
1:12.04S F Lucy Ellis QESCB 6 13
1:13.06S F Sophia Molnar WHACB 7 12
1:13.15S F Rylee McBride JASCB 8 11
1:14.80S F Alice Ferguson JASCB 9 9
1:14.89S F Lorna Vaivao VIKCB 10 7
1:15.68S F Jaeda Lynch-Brown QESCB 11 6
1:15.71S F Natalie Sturt JASCB 12 5
1:16.02S F Jorja Stott NCSCB 13 4
1:16.35S F Layla MacDowall SELCB 14 3
1:17.02S F Matilda Nolan QESCB 15 2
1:18.20S F Sofia Harris WAICB 16 1
1:19.39S F Emma Ogilvie SELCB 17 -
1:19.41S F Niamh Quayle WHACB 18 ---
1:19.60S F Catherine Dawson WHACB 19 -
1:19.91S F Andra Coman STUCB 20 -
1:20.27S F Grace Henderson AQGCB 21 ---
1:21.63S F Tallulah Nelson QTNOT 22 ---
1:21.89S F Naduni Liyanage WHACB 23 ---
1:21.92S F Maiya Altenburg JASCB 24 ---
1:22.02S F Bella Ealam-Smith NCSCB 25
1:22.09S F Jessica Drury WHACB 26 ---
1:22.39S F Ella McDowell ASTCB 27
1:22.96S F Colbie Gibson NCSCB 28
1:23.55S F Emily Carr WHACB 29
1:24.66S F Chloe Lowe ASTCB 30
1:19.69S DQ F Pene Smith QESCB
Event # 55B Female 100 IM 15-16
1:05.59S F Hope Chmiel VIKCB 1 20
1:09.10S F Maddy Horton JASCB 2 17
1:09.76S F Chloe Newbigging SELCB 3 16
1:10.27S F Florence Nelson JASCB 4 15
1:11.35S F Sienna McEwan AQGCB 5 14
1:11.36S F Charlise Miller SELCB 6 13
1:11.60S F Isabella Parmenter JASCB 7 12
1:11.66S F Noemie Savry NCSCB 8 11
1:13.89S F Niki Dunn WHACB 9 9
1:15.76S F Eloise Savry NCSCB 10 7
1:15.81S F Kate Cowan VIKCB 11 6
1:17.41S F Grace Seeto JASCB 12 5
1:18.14S F Isabella McConchie NCSCB 13 4
1:19.07S F Chloe Graham AQGCB 14 3
1:19.49S F Sonya Benison SELCB 15 2
1:19.76S F Siobhan Hawker SELCB 16 1
Event # 55C Female 100 IM 17 & Over
1:09.57S F Caitlin Close NCSCB 1 20
1:10.17S F Katelynn Donaldson QESCB 2 17
1:11.57S F Emma Schroder NCSCB 3 16
1:19.52S F Zahara Sutton WAICB 4 15
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Event # 56C Female 100 IM 15-16
1:20.39S F Lili-Fox Mason WHACB 1 20



